as per SBI Bank Rules

Selection Process:  Online Written Test and Interview.

Application Fee : Application fees and Intimation Charges (Non-

refundable) is Rs 750/- ( Seven Hundred Fifty only) for General/ OBC/

EWS candidates and intimation charges of Rs 125/- ( One hundred 

Twenty Five only) for SC/ST/PWD candidates

SBI Govt Job Location : All india

How to Apply: Eligible candidates can apply online only through the 

website www.sbi.co.in from 06/09/2019 TO 25/09/2019

Important Dates to Remember :

On-line registration including Editing/ Modification of Application